10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SINo

All India Rank

CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

2063
2125
2126
2132
2137
2196
2202
2209
2216
2300
2302
2352
2372
2376
2384
2386
2393
2396
2400
2401
2425
2426
2427
2460

7331

National Law University Tripura (NLUT), Agartala

Admit Card No

489711263

465741035

420711909

445711260

425711979

465711166

454751338

465731171

449731573

461711689

429722052

466711590

441712455

446711633

470711450

465761053

439711643

409711198

441712245

424711768

441712740

465761647

470711751

439711503

401711220

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Horizontal Reservations

GC-TR*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG
All India Rank

1707

1877

1886

Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

427711949

465711255

407711300

General
General

General

Reservations

Status

Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted



SINo

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

All India Rank

1897
1903
1919
1957
1993
2008
2016
2019
2028
2043
2045
2047
2055
2060
2379
2675
5038
5365
5523
6018
6822
7280
8991
10713
11505
12234
12358
12505
12658
13242
13381
13431
14597
15308

15463

Admit Card No

435711170
420712004
429722055
465761601
454761310
447712043
465751089
432711728
465761350
425711832
468712407
420711825
465741041
451711273
401711250
449731648
420712039
401711248
401711274
401711229
401711222
401711234
401711242
401711253
401711271
401711272
401711277
401711243
401711237
401711214
401711266
401711233
401711265
401711270

401711249

Vertical Reservation

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
ST-TR
ST-TR
ST-TR
ST-TR
ST-TR
SC-TR
SC-TR
ST-TR
ST-TR
ST-TR
SC-TR
ST-TR

ST-TR

Horizontal
Reservations

GC-TR*

GC-TR*

GC-TR*

GC-TR*

GC-TR*

GC-TR*

GC-TR*

GC-TR*

Status

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted



S| No All India Rank
39 15502
40 15751
41 15804

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation

General (General)

Scheduled Caste of Tripura (SC-TR)

Scheduled Tribe of Tripura (ST-TR)

Person With Disability (PWD)

General Category of Tripura (GC-TR)

Admit Card No Vertical Reservation

401711276 ST-TR
401711216 ST-TR
401711218 SC-TR

Seats

Vertical Reservation

35

4

11

Horizontals Reservation

3

8

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within

vertical reservations.

Horizontal
Reservations

AIR Cut-Off

2460

15804

15751

*k

7331

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted

Category Rank Cut-Off

2460
10

30

*k

19

General : General, SC-TR : Scheduled Caste of Tripura, ST-TR : Scheduled Tribe of Tripura, GC-TR : General Category of Tripura,

PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



